
 
 

INSKIP ST PETER’S  C of E PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

    Learning, Loving and Living with Jesus 
  

 

 

Term Dates 2019-20 

 

 

Autumn Term 2019 

School closed – Inset day Monday 2nd September 

School opens Tuesday 3rd September 

School closed – Inset days Friday 27th September 
Monday 30th September 

School closes for Half Term Friday 18th October 

School re-opens Monday 28th October 

School closes for Christmas Friday 20th December 

 

 

   Spring Term 2020 

School opens Monday 6th January 

School closes for Half Term Friday 14th February 

School re-opens Monday 24th February 

School closes for Easter Friday 3rd April 

 
 

              Summer Term 2020 
 

School opens Monday 20th April 

School closed – Bank Holiday Friday 8th May 

School closes for Half Term Friday 22nd May 

School re-opens Monday 1st June 

School closed – Inset day Friday 19th June 

School closes for Summer Friday 17th July 

School closed – Inset day Monday 20th July 

 
 
 

Governors are confident that parents will wish to make every day count, making the 
best use of the weekends, Inset days and holidays, and not requesting additional time 
to be taken from their child’s school attendance. 

 


